JIMM AND MENDEZ CUP Przno - 06.02.2019 ,starsi Zaci
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Jméno
Daniel
David
Dan
Matous
Vojtéch

Andrea
S

Jan
Misa
Jakub
Stépan
Jan
Matyas

Lukas

nedéle 2. ¢ervna 2019

PFijmeni
Moron
Friedel
Kokes
Raska
Kopecky
Dinter
Poloch
Lanca
Sacke
Kubina
Cagan
Kratochvil

Liska

Cas jizdy

0:17:02

0:17:25

0:17:43

0:17:59

0:18:37

0:19:15

0:19:16

0:19:34

0:19:35

0:19:39

0:21:40

0:22:54

0:24:04

Body

50

45

40

35

32

29

26

23

20

18

16

14
12

Kol
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
1/3

Ztrata celk.
0:00:00
0:00:23
0:00:41
0:00:57
0:01:35
0:02:13
0:02:13
0:02:31
0:02:33
0:02:36
0:04:38
0:05:51

0:07:01

Ztrata v kat.
0:00:00
0:00:23
0:00:41
0:00:57
0:01:35
0:02:13
0:02:13
0:02:31
0:02:33
0:02:36
0:04:38
0:05:51

0:07:01

Roc.
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006

Pohlavi

Kategorie
starsi zaci
starsi zaci
starsi zaci
starsi zaci
starsi zaci
starsi zaci
starsi zaci
starsi zaci
starsi zaci
starsi zaci
starsi zaci
starsi zaci

starsi zaci
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